City of Westminster

.
Street Sweeping Schedule
(weather permitting) [ e Date
1 Thursday, June 1, 2023
Friday, June 2, 2023
2 Monday, June 5, 2023
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 3
3and 4 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 ) 2nd l'B
Thursday, June 8, 2023 " ’)
5 Friday, June 9, 2023 %’” o
5and6_| Monday, June 12, 2023 | & [ tatstcir
6 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 40 3
7 Wednesday, June 14, 2023 ‘
7 Thursday, June 15, 2023 on py 7 B
8 Friday, June 16, 2023
8and 9 Monday, June 19, 2023
9 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 -
10 Wednesday, June 21, 2023 \
10 Thursday, June 22, 2023
11 Friday, June 23, 2023
11land 12 Monday, June 26, 2023
12 Tuesday, June 27, 2023
13 Wednesday, June 28, 2023
13 and 14 Thursday, June 29, 2023
14 Friday, June 30, 2023
14 and 15 Monday, July 3, 2023
15 Wednesday, July 5, 2023
16 Thursday, July 6, 2023
16 Friday, July 7, 2023
17 Monday, July 10, 2023
17 and 18 Tuesday, July 11, 2023
18 Wednesday, July 12, 2023
19 Thursday, July 13, 2023
19 and 20 Friday, July 14, 2023
20 Monday, July 17, 2023 o
21 Tuesday, July 18, 2023
21 Wednesday, July 19, 2023
C-DOT - Start
Sweeping at Tuesday, July 25, 2023
9:30pm
C-DOT - Start 1,1 ﬁth n 11 $th
Sweeping at | Wednesday, July 26, 2023 A_V9 LE?A’AVG‘
9:30pm -

112th AVE e

108t : b *f5

Q7
th Ave V== rosos
" 05t o <
th 07| atn ‘\)1—& 2

Legend

- No sweeping performed

L \ il ‘ z
R\ r i { i!‘v‘:;}i )
TN i & IR
R, 5 Ve E
D 5\
.8 ’ \ “ Ny

Garrison St

Citywide street sweeping
February-March
April-May

[}
June-July E,
o

October-December.

CDOT roadways - July




